Acts’ ‘Gospeling’ Accounts Content Chart
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Passage

2:14-40
3:12-26

4:8-12

5:29-32
8:35-38
10:34-43, 47-48
13:16-41
14:15-18
17:22-31
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Speaker
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Call for response

Repentance Faith Baptism "Obedience"




