## Acts' 'Gospeling' Accounts Content Chart Kirk Miller

Passage		Situation Ba	Background explanation					Gospel content									
	Speaker	Audience	God	ОТ	John the B.	Jesus' divine appointment /mission	Jesus' miracles	Jesus' rejection	Jesus' innocence	Jesus' death/ crucifixion	Jesus' burial	Jesus' resurrection	Resurrection appearances & witnesses	David's	Jesus' exaltation/ enthronement		
2:14-40	Peter	Jews		Х			Х	Х		Х		Х		Х	Х		
3:12-26	Peter	Jews		X		X		X		Х		X	Х				
4:8-12	Peter	Jews		Х						Х		X					
5:29-32	Peter	Jews								Х		Х	Х		X		
8:35-38	Philip	Gentile God-fearer		Х													
10:34-43, 47-48	Peter	Gentile God-fearers		X	X	X	X			Х		Х	Х		X		
13:16-41	Paul	Jews, gentile God-fearer	s	Х	Х			Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Χ	X		
14:15-18	Paul	Pagans	X														
17:22-31	Paul	Pagans	X			Х						Х					

Passage	Gospel content											Call for response					
	Jesus' reception and giving of the Spirit	Jesus as Savior	Exclusivity of Jesus	appointed	Jesus' return	Final restoration/consummation	Offer of "salvation"	Offer of covenant blessings	Offer of forgiveness	Offer of the Spirit			Faith	Baptism	"Obedience"		
2:14-40	X						Х		Х	Х		Х		Х			
3:12-26					Х	X		Х	X			X					
4:8-12		X	Х				Х										
5:29-32		X							X	Х					X		
8:35-38														Х			
10:34-43, 47-48				Х					X				Х	Х			
13:16-41		X							X		Х		Χ				
14:15-18												X					
17:22-31				Х								Х					